
Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Sesso Pos. Cat Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.
Rodi-Tremorgio

Donne
1. 6 Stampanoni, Paola 1985 Donne 1 GAB BELLINZONA 6954 Bigorio 00:45:31,5 --
2. 10 Falconi, Manuela 1975 Donne 1 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:49:32,3 +4:00,8
3. 80 Vollmeier, Paola 1967 Donne 1 SAM 6965 Cadro 00:49:40,2 +4:08,7
4. 17 Serafini, Susanna 1974 Donne 2 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:50:08,7 +4:37,2
5. 11 Haldimann, Angela 1982 Donne 3 VIGOR LIGORNETTO 9050 Appenzell Meistersrüte 00:50:39,3 +5:07,8
6. 82 Leonardi, Manuela 1985 Donne 2 GREINA TRAIL 6780 Airolo 00:52:11,2 +6:39,7
7. 77 Cavalli, Giovanna 1959 Donne 1 ATLETICA PARATICO 23821 Abbadia Lariana 00:54:37,5 +9:06,0
8. 14 Barloggio, Stefania 1983 Donne 4 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:55:18,2 +9:46,7
9. 13 Lupatini, Monica 1974 Donne 5 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:55:32,0 +10:00,5
10. 98 Oliva, Aline 2009 Donne 3 GAD DONGIO 6721 Motto-Blenio 00:55:42,7 +10:11,2
11. 20 Wangler, Katharina 1967 Donne 2 RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 00:58:46,9 +13:15,4
12. 88 Arnold, Céline 1999 Donne 4 SC UNTERSCHÄCHEN 6465 Unterschächen 00:59:18,5 +13:47,0
13. 1 Locarnini, Stefania 1989 Donne 5 GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:00:23,4 +14:51,9
14. 19 Quadri, Graziella 1965 Donne 3 ASCO LUGANO 6948 Porza 01:00:41,7 +15:10,2
15. 12 Ghisletta, Simona 1975 Donne 6 RCB 6527 Arbedo 01:02:16,2 +16:44,7
16. 83 Leonardi, Aline 2013 Donne 6 GREINA TRAIL 6780 Airolo 01:02:25,9 +16:54,4
17. 8 Scholz, Claudia 1976 Donne 7 RC BELLINZONA 6596 Gordola 01:02:47,6 +17:16,1
18. 3 Quarantini, Sara 1989 Donne 7 RC BELLINZONA 6962 Viganello 01:03:41,3 +18:09,8
19. 7 Hugon, Virginie 1980 Donne 8 1925 Finhaut 01:04:08,1 +18:36,6
20. 15 Scholz, Martina 1978 Donne 9 GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:04:41,4 +19:09,9
21. 16 Francisci, Janet 1975 Donne 10 SAM MASSAGNO 6983 Magliaso 01:05:37,1 +20:05,6
22. 18 Puckaite, Agne 1982 Donne 11 BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6612 Ascona 01:07:07,6 +21:36,1
23. 75 Bouquet, Christiane 1963 Donne 2 1450 Ste-Croix 01:08:09,5 +22:38,0
24. 5 Borgna, Franca 1997 Donne 8 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 01:09:45,7 +24:14,2
25. 21 Borgna, Angela 1967 Donne 4 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 01:10:35,1 +25:03,6
26. 76 Soldini, Maria 1952 Donne 3 RC BELLINZONA 6952 Canobbio 01:10:59,0 +25:27,5
27. 2 Vanzetta, Melanie 1996 Donne 9 GREINA TRAIL 6717 Dangio-Torre 01:12:36,2 +27:04,7
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28. 78 Crotti, Romana 1957 Donne 4 RC BELLINZONA 6557 Cama/ Gr. 01:19:13,3 +33:41,8
29. 100 Dattrino, Kordula 1959 Donne 5 RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 01:21:25,6 +35:54,1
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Sesso Pos. Cat Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

Uomini
1. 87 Näpflin, Andrin 1997 Uomini 1 SC UNTERSCHÄCHEN 6375 Beckenried 00:40:03,3 --
2. 27 Jurietti, Gioele 1995 Uomini 2 CDO BIKE&RUN 6702 Claro 00:41:46,6 +1:43,3
3. 63 Cairoli, Andrea 1973 Uomini 1 LOLA SKYRACE 6527 Lodrino 00:42:18,4 +2:15,1
4. 44 Ceschi, Francesco 2001 Uomini 3 DELO VERTICAL TEAM 6517 Arbedo 00:43:22,4 +3:19,1
5. 47 Stampanoni, Elia 1977 Uomini 1 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:44:32,9 +4:29,6
6. 40 Scherini, Alex 1993 Uomini 4 6513 Monte Carasso 00:46:31,3 +6:28,0
7. 37 Martignoni, Luca 1993 Uomini 5 CDO BIKE&RUN 6616 Losone 00:47:28,7 +7:25,4
8. 97 Oliva, Jonas 2006 Uomini 6 GAD DONGIO 6721 Motto-Blenio 00:48:13,0 +8:09,7
9. 39 Spataro, Simone 1990 Uomini 7 RC BELLINZONA 6715 Dongio 00:49:11,7 +9:08,4
10. 90 Stivanello, Enrico 1973 Uomini 2 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:49:35,0 +9:31,7
11. 52 Marta, Massimo 1973 Uomini 3 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo Gr 00:49:39,5 +9:36,2
12. 79 Zellweger, Igor Vittorio 1988 Uomini 8 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6942 Savosa 00:49:40,4 +9:37,1
13. 26 Sacchi, Joel 1988 Uomini 9 TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO 6527 Lodrino 00:49:56,9 +9:53,6
14. 67 Ackermann, Daniel 1960 Uomini 1 8508 Homburg 00:50:16,8 +10:13,5
15. 73 Birra, Fiorenzo 1960 Uomini 2 GP LEVENTINA 6710 Biasca 00:50:21,8 +10:18,5
16. 29 Guidi, Marco 1992 Uomini 10 OASE RUNNING 6826 Riva San Vitale 00:51:24,9 +11:21,6
17. 86 Briker, Nico 2008 Uomini 11 SC UNTERSCHÄCHEN 6465 Unterschächen 00:51:25,5 +11:22,2
18. 50 Malnati, Andrea 1977 Uomini 2 OCR TICINO 6805 Mezzovico 00:52:04,1 +12:00,8
19. 96 Oliva, Loris 1975 Uomini 3 GAD DONGIO 6721 Motto Blenio 00:52:11,3 +12:08,0
20. 28 Monga, Stefano 1989 Uomini 12 22010 S.nazzaro Val Cavargna 00:52:46,9 +12:43,6
21. 25 Gadoni, Yannick 1995 Uomini 13 TEAM BURGAIO 6592 S. Antonino 00:53:47,5 +13:44,2
22. 72 Ramelli, Nicola 1963 Uomini 3 SAL 691 6 Grancia 00:54:47,5 +14:44,2
23. 53 Franchini, Alberto 1964 Uomini 4 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6924 Sorengo 00:54:58,1 +14:54,8
24. 36 Feraco, Luca 2004 Uomini 14 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO 22026 Maslianico 00:54:59,7 +14:56,4
25. 92 Aktas, Filippo 2008 Uomini 15 SCRF 6772 Rodi-Fiesso 00:55:16,2 +15:12,9
26. 64 Brusorio, Claudio 1959 Uomini 4 SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 00:55:25,7 +15:22,4
27. 51 Fuschetto, Carmine 1965 Uomini 5 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo Gr 00:55:38,6 +15:35,3
28. 49 Lanini, Michael 1980 Uomini 4 GOV 6652 Tegna 00:56:36,8 +16:33,5
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29. 60 Crivelli, Elio 1965 Uomini 6 OCR TICINO 6802 Rivera 00:56:56,8 +16:53,5
30. 85 Briker, Roman 1975 Uomini 5 SC UNTERSCHÄCHEN 6465 Unterschächen 00:57:11,5 +17:08,2
31. 22 Mangili, Flavio 1952 Uomini 1 ATLETICA PARATICO 24100 Bergamo 00:57:13,8 +17:10,5
32. 71 Muri, Giorgio 1955 Uomini 5 MOESA RUNNERS 6500 Bellinzona 00:57:16,4 +17:13,1
33. 30 Brumana, Fabiano 1993 Uomini 16 6935 Bosco Luganese 00:57:23,3 +17:20,0
34. 56 Oberti, Marco 1964 Uomini 7 SAM MASSAGNO 6710 Biasca 00:58:43,0 +18:39,7
35. 54 Müller, Christoph 1969 Uomini 8 OLG RYMENZBURG 5712 Beinwil Am See 00:59:11,1 +19:07,8
36. 43 Beretta, Devid 2009 Uomini 17 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 00:59:22,3 +19:19,0
37. 84 Titocci, Cedric 2001 Uomini 18 6632 Vogorno 00:59:31,7 +19:28,4
38. 95 Marzullo, Davide 1986 Uomini 19 TASSI DEL MALCANTONE 6900 Lugano 01:00:30,0 +20:26,7
39. 55 Zoppi, Stefano 1971 Uomini 9 DELO VERTICAL TEAM 6672 Gordevio 01:00:46,0 +20:42,7
40. 59 Mazzolini, Giulio 1964 Uomini 10 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6537 Grono 01:01:08,1 +21:04,8
41. 35 Maretti, Elia 1995 Uomini 20 TEAM BURGAIO 6500 Giubiasco 01:01:14,2 +21:10,9
42. 65 Menozzi, Franco 1963 Uomini 6 O-92 6518 Gorduno 01:02:32,7 +22:29,4
43. 91 Milesi, Luca 1976 Uomini 6 SALVATAGGIO BELLINZONA 6702 Claro 01:02:38,7 +22:35,4
44. 33 Biondo, Guido 1991 Uomini 21 INDIPENDENTE 6616 Losone 01:02:56,2 +22:52,9
45. 31 Maggini, Michele 1993 Uomini 22 6516 Cugnasco 01:02:57,3 +22:54,0
46. 81 Leonardi, Ugo 1975 Uomini 7 SC BEDRETTO 6780 Airolo 01:03:44,1 +23:40,8
47. 41 Brumana, Alessio 1992 Uomini 23 6992 Vernate 01:04:08,2 +24:04,9
48. 94 Zanetta, Fabrizio 1968 Uomini 11 TEAM BUI 6774 Dalpe 01:04:09,1 +24:05,8
49. 34 Mercurio, Francesco 1985 Uomini 24 6702 Claro 01:04:18,4 +24:15,1
50. 58 Scerpella, Gianpiero 1965 Uomini 12 6802 Rivera 01:04:27,3 +24:24,0
51. 69 Coppola, Antonio 1963 Uomini 7 RC BELLINZONA 6702 Claro 01:04:32,4 +24:29,1
52. 48 Laloli, Fabio 1977 Uomini 8 6596 Gordola 01:04:35,8 +24:32,5
53. 23 Pedretti, Sandro 1951 Uomini 2 GP LEVENTINA 6780 Airolo 01:05:32,4 +25:29,1
54. 62 Beretta, Adriano 1970 Uomini 13 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 01:07:45,0 +27:41,7
55. 89 Dassie, Martin 2007 Uomini 25 6772 Rodi-Fiesso 01:09:12,9 +29:09,6
56. 24 Bersacola, Dino 1949 Uomini 3 RC BELLINZONA 6702 Claro 01:10:19,0 +30:15,7
57. 93 Aktas, Davide 2010 Uomini 26 SCRF 6772 Rodi-Fiesso 01:10:39,5 +30:36,2
58. 61 Medici, Christian 1968 Uomini 14 GREINA TRAIL 6720 Campo (blenio) 01:11:35,8 +31:32,5
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59. 74 Brumana, Dario 1963 Uomini 8 6992 Vernate 01:13:16,8 +33:13,5
60. 66 Pasta, Claudio 1960 Uomini 9 DELO VERTICAL TEAM 6918 Figino 01:14:02,4 +33:59,1
61. 57 Coen, Italo 1965 Uomini 15 RC BELLINZONA 6833 Vacallo 01:14:02,7 +33:59,4
62. 99 Dattrino, Sergio 1947 Uomini 4 RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 01:14:57,7 +34:54,4
63. 68 Jeanneret-Grosjean, Claude 1955 Uomini 10 SMRUN 8046 Zurich 01:15:39,3 +35:36,0
64. 42 Bottinelli, Ivan 1986 Uomini 27 TASSI DEL MALCANTONE 6934 Bioggio 01:18:29,7 +38:26,4
65. 32 Jäggi, Simon 1987 Uomini 28 CROSSFIRECOACHING 4614 Hägendorf 01:28:38,8 +48:35,5

Donne
4 Spataro, Moira 1990 Donne -1 6715 Dongio DNS DNS
9 Chiesa, Aline 1976 Donne -1 GREINA TRAIL 6710 Biasca DNS DNS

Uomini
38 Barloggio, Damiano 1984 Uomini -1 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco DNS DNS
45 Del Ponte, Martino 2002 Uomini -1 VERBANO UNIHOCKEY 6596 Gordola DNS DNS
46 Zanetti, Nicola 1978 Uomini -1 MANZ 6809 Medeglia DNS DNS
70 Fabbri, Danilo 1962 Uomini -1 CORRI FOREST 47017 Rocca San Casciano DNS DNS

Numero di record: 100
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.
Rodi-Tremorgio

F20
1. 6 Stampanoni, Paola 1985 GAB BELLINZONA 6954 Bigorio 00:45:31,5 --
6. 82 Leonardi, Manuela 1985 GREINA TRAIL 6780 Airolo 00:52:11,2 +6:39,7
10. 98 Oliva, Aline 2009 GAD DONGIO 6721 Motto-Blenio 00:55:42,7 +10:11,2
12. 88 Arnold, Céline 1999 SC UNTERSCHÄCHEN 6465 Unterschächen 00:59:18,5 +13:47,0
13. 1 Locarnini, Stefania 1989 GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:00:23,4 +14:51,9
16. 83 Leonardi, Aline 2013 GREINA TRAIL 6780 Airolo 01:02:25,9 +16:54,4
18. 3 Quarantini, Sara 1989 RC BELLINZONA 6962 Viganello 01:03:41,3 +18:09,8
24. 5 Borgna, Franca 1997 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 01:09:45,7 +24:14,2
27. 2 Vanzetta, Melanie 1996 GREINA TRAIL 6717 Dangio-Torre 01:12:36,2 +27:04,7
DNS 4 Spataro, Moira 1990 6715 Dongio DNS DNS
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F40
2. 10 Falconi, Manuela 1975 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 00:49:32,3 --
4. 17 Serafini, Susanna 1974 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:50:08,7 +36,4
5. 11 Haldimann, Angela 1982 VIGOR LIGORNETTO 9050 Appenzell Meistersrüte 00:50:39,3 +1:07,0
8. 14 Barloggio, Stefania 1983 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:55:18,2 +5:45,9
9. 13 Lupatini, Monica 1974 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:55:32,0 +5:59,7
15. 12 Ghisletta, Simona 1975 RCB 6527 Arbedo 01:02:16,2 +12:43,9
17. 8 Scholz, Claudia 1976 RC BELLINZONA 6596 Gordola 01:02:47,6 +13:15,3
19. 7 Hugon, Virginie 1980 1925 Finhaut 01:04:08,1 +14:35,8
20. 15 Scholz, Martina 1978 GREINA TRAIL 6718 Olivone 01:04:41,4 +15:09,1
21. 16 Francisci, Janet 1975 SAM MASSAGNO 6983 Magliaso 01:05:37,1 +16:04,8
22. 18 Puckaite, Agne 1982 BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6612 Ascona 01:07:07,6 +17:35,3
DNS 9 Chiesa, Aline 1976 GREINA TRAIL 6710 Biasca DNS DNS
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F50
3. 80 Vollmeier, Paola 1967 SAM 6965 Cadro 00:49:40,2 --
11. 20 Wangler, Katharina 1967 RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 00:58:46,9 +9:06,7
14. 19 Quadri, Graziella 1965 ASCO LUGANO 6948 Porza 01:00:41,7 +11:01,5
25. 21 Borgna, Angela 1967 SFG BIASCA 6710 Biasca 01:10:35,1 +20:54,9
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F60
7. 77 Cavalli, Giovanna 1959 ATLETICA PARATICO 23821 Abbadia Lariana 00:54:37,5 --
23. 75 Bouquet, Christiane 1963 1450 Ste-Croix 01:08:09,5 +13:32,0
26. 76 Soldini, Maria 1952 RC BELLINZONA 6952 Canobbio 01:10:59,0 +16:21,5
28. 78 Crotti, Romana 1957 RC BELLINZONA 6557 Cama/ Gr. 01:19:13,3 +24:35,8
29. 100 Dattrino, Kordula 1959 RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 01:21:25,6 +26:48,1
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

M20
1. 87 Näpflin, Andrin 1997 SC UNTERSCHÄCHEN 6375 Beckenried 00:40:03,3 --
2. 27 Jurietti, Gioele 1995 CDO BIKE&RUN 6702 Claro 00:41:46,6 +1:43,3
4. 44 Ceschi, Francesco 2001 DELO VERTICAL TEAM 6517 Arbedo 00:43:22,4 +3:19,1
6. 40 Scherini, Alex 1993 6513 Monte Carasso 00:46:31,3 +6:28,0
7. 37 Martignoni, Luca 1993 CDO BIKE&RUN 6616 Losone 00:47:28,7 +7:25,4
8. 97 Oliva, Jonas 2006 GAD DONGIO 6721 Motto-Blenio 00:48:13,0 +8:09,7
9. 39 Spataro, Simone 1990 RC BELLINZONA 6715 Dongio 00:49:11,7 +9:08,4
12. 79 Zellweger, Igor Vittorio 1988 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6942 Savosa 00:49:40,4 +9:37,1
13. 26 Sacchi, Joel 1988 TEAM GOTTHARD SKIMO 6527 Lodrino 00:49:56,9 +9:53,6
16. 29 Guidi, Marco 1992 OASE RUNNING 6826 Riva San Vitale 00:51:24,9 +11:21,6
17. 86 Briker, Nico 2008 SC UNTERSCHÄCHEN 6465 Unterschächen 00:51:25,5 +11:22,2
20. 28 Monga, Stefano 1989 22010 S.nazzaro Val Cavargna 00:52:46,9 +12:43,6
21. 25 Gadoni, Yannick 1995 TEAM BURGAIO 6592 S. Antonino 00:53:47,5 +13:44,2
24. 36 Feraco, Luca 2004 ATLETICA MENDRISIOTTO 22026 Maslianico 00:54:59,7 +14:56,4
25. 92 Aktas, Filippo 2008 SCRF 6772 Rodi-Fiesso 00:55:16,2 +15:12,9
33. 30 Brumana, Fabiano 1993 6935 Bosco Luganese 00:57:23,3 +17:20,0
36. 43 Beretta, Devid 2009 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 00:59:22,3 +19:19,0
37. 84 Titocci, Cedric 2001 6632 Vogorno 00:59:31,7 +19:28,4
38. 95 Marzullo, Davide 1986 TASSI DEL MALCANTONE 6900 Lugano 01:00:30,0 +20:26,7
41. 35 Maretti, Elia 1995 TEAM BURGAIO 6500 Giubiasco 01:01:14,2 +21:10,9
44. 33 Biondo, Guido 1991 INDIPENDENTE 6616 Losone 01:02:56,2 +22:52,9
45. 31 Maggini, Michele 1993 6516 Cugnasco 01:02:57,3 +22:54,0
47. 41 Brumana, Alessio 1992 6992 Vernate 01:04:08,2 +24:04,9
49. 34 Mercurio, Francesco 1985 6702 Claro 01:04:18,4 +24:15,1
55. 89 Dassie, Martin 2007 6772 Rodi-Fiesso 01:09:12,9 +29:09,6
57. 93 Aktas, Davide 2010 SCRF 6772 Rodi-Fiesso 01:10:39,5 +30:36,2
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64. 42 Bottinelli, Ivan 1986 TASSI DEL MALCANTONE 6934 Bioggio 01:18:29,7 +38:26,4
65. 32 Jäggi, Simon 1987 CROSSFIRECOACHING 4614 Hägendorf 01:28:38,8 +48:35,5
DNS 38 Barloggio, Damiano 1984 CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco DNS DNS
DNS 45 Del Ponte, Martino 2002 VERBANO UNIHOCKEY 6596 Gordola DNS DNS
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M40
5. 47 Stampanoni, Elia 1977 USC CAPRIASCHESE 6954 Bigorio 00:44:32,9 --
18. 50 Malnati, Andrea 1977 OCR TICINO 6805 Mezzovico 00:52:04,1 +7:31,2
19. 96 Oliva, Loris 1975 GAD DONGIO 6721 Motto Blenio 00:52:11,3 +7:38,4
28. 49 Lanini, Michael 1980 GOV 6652 Tegna 00:56:36,8 +12:03,9
30. 85 Briker, Roman 1975 SC UNTERSCHÄCHEN 6465 Unterschächen 00:57:11,5 +12:38,6
43. 91 Milesi, Luca 1976 SALVATAGGIO BELLINZONA 6702 Claro 01:02:38,7 +18:05,8
46. 81 Leonardi, Ugo 1975 SC BEDRETTO 6780 Airolo 01:03:44,1 +19:11,2
52. 48 Laloli, Fabio 1977 6596 Gordola 01:04:35,8 +20:02,9
DNS 46 Zanetti, Nicola 1978 MANZ 6809 Medeglia DNS DNS
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M50
3. 63 Cairoli, Andrea 1973 LOLA SKYRACE 6527 Lodrino 00:42:18,4 --
10. 90 Stivanello, Enrico 1973 RC BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:49:35,0 +7:16,6
11. 52 Marta, Massimo 1973 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo Gr 00:49:39,5 +7:21,1
23. 53 Franchini, Alberto 1964 FRECCE GIALLE MALCANTONE 6924 Sorengo 00:54:58,1 +12:39,7
27. 51 Fuschetto, Carmine 1965 MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo Gr 00:55:38,6 +13:20,2
29. 60 Crivelli, Elio 1965 OCR TICINO 6802 Rivera 00:56:56,8 +14:38,4
34. 56 Oberti, Marco 1964 SAM MASSAGNO 6710 Biasca 00:58:43,0 +16:24,6
35. 54 Müller, Christoph 1969 OLG RYMENZBURG 5712 Beinwil Am See 00:59:11,1 +16:52,7
39. 55 Zoppi, Stefano 1971 DELO VERTICAL TEAM 6672 Gordevio 01:00:46,0 +18:27,6
40. 59 Mazzolini, Giulio 1964 PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6537 Grono 01:01:08,1 +18:49,7
48. 94 Zanetta, Fabrizio 1968 TEAM BUI 6774 Dalpe 01:04:09,1 +21:50,7
50. 58 Scerpella, Gianpiero 1965 6802 Rivera 01:04:27,3 +22:08,9
54. 62 Beretta, Adriano 1970 SP LOCARNESE 6618 Arcegno 01:07:45,0 +25:26,6
58. 61 Medici, Christian 1968 GREINA TRAIL 6720 Campo (blenio) 01:11:35,8 +29:17,4
61. 57 Coen, Italo 1965 RC BELLINZONA 6833 Vacallo 01:14:02,7 +31:44,3
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

M60
14. 67 Ackermann, Daniel 1960 8508 Homburg 00:50:16,8 --
15. 73 Birra, Fiorenzo 1960 GP LEVENTINA 6710 Biasca 00:50:21,8 +5,0
22. 72 Ramelli, Nicola 1963 SAL 691 6 Grancia 00:54:47,5 +4:30,7
26. 64 Brusorio, Claudio 1959 SFG BIASCA 6527 Lodrino 00:55:25,7 +5:08,9
32. 71 Muri, Giorgio 1955 MOESA RUNNERS 6500 Bellinzona 00:57:16,4 +6:59,6
42. 65 Menozzi, Franco 1963 O-92 6518 Gorduno 01:02:32,7 +12:15,9
51. 69 Coppola, Antonio 1963 RC BELLINZONA 6702 Claro 01:04:32,4 +14:15,6
59. 74 Brumana, Dario 1963 6992 Vernate 01:13:16,8 +23:00,0
60. 66 Pasta, Claudio 1960 DELO VERTICAL TEAM 6918 Figino 01:14:02,4 +23:45,6
63. 68 Jeanneret-Grosjean, Claude 1955 SMRUN 8046 Zurich 01:15:39,3 +25:22,5
DNS 70 Fabbri, Danilo 1962 CORRI FOREST 47017 Rocca San Casciano DNS DNS
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

M70
31. 22 Mangili, Flavio 1952 ATLETICA PARATICO 24100 Bergamo 00:57:13,8 --
53. 23 Pedretti, Sandro 1951 GP LEVENTINA 6780 Airolo 01:05:32,4 +8:18,6
56. 24 Bersacola, Dino 1949 RC BELLINZONA 6702 Claro 01:10:19,0 +13:05,2
62. 99 Dattrino, Sergio 1947 RC BELLINZONA 6518 Gorduno 01:14:57,7 +17:43,9

Numero di record: 100
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Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Sesso Società CAP Domicilio Tempo
Rodi-Tremorgio Walking
101 Beffa, Dino 1952 Uomini GREINA TRAIL 6780 Airolo 01:33:00,4
102 Ferrari, Roberto 1962 Uomini ARBITRI TICINO 6517 Arbedo 01:32:21,7
103 Fico, Claudia 1975 Donne NORDICK WALKING BASSA LEVENTINA 6527 Lodrino 01:51:17,1
104 Briker, Jonas 2012 Uomini SC UNTERSCHÄCHEN 6465 Unterschächen 01:16:15,6
105 Briker, Mario 2009 Uomini SC UNTERSCHÄCHEN 6465 Unterschächen 01:07:55,7
106 Briker, Katja 1980 Donne SC UNTERSCHÄCHEN 6465 Unterschächen 01:18:46,5

Numero di record: 6
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